SL Description Of Goods Unit Qty: Unit Price( GBP) Total ( GBP)

01. PM 500 , 500 KVA 400 KW Engine # 2506A- Set I 3S,000.00 35,000.00
E15TAG2 Alternator # EC040-3S Genset with
2 unit DSE 8610 Control Panel
Country of origin - UK.

Total ( GBp) =    35,000.00

]n word. GBP Thirty Five Thousand Only.

Terms and  Conditions :

Sshipmeut                  : By sea, Within 6-8 Weeks, After receipt ofcompletdy irrevocable I/C at sight.

Tens Of payment: Lrevocable Letter of Credit Payable at s]cht.

Packing                       Export standard sea worthy packing.

[...]

unit Price Taka Total Taka

01. Local Canopy for 500 KVA Genset Set 1 4,30,000.00I 4,30,000.00

02. Local Synchronizing Panel (as per attached  BOQ) Set 1 6,60,000.00 6,60,000.00

Total Taka =    10,90,000.00
Vat in BDT=     ( +)69,574.00

GrandTotal  BDT      =    11,59,574.00

ln Word: Eleven lac Fifty Nine Thousand   Five   Hundred Seventy Four Taka Only.

Terms and  Conditions :

` Payment Mode :

50 % Advance Of 90% Of total bill win be paid by A/C Payee Cheaque(CRoSS WoRLD PoWER LTD)   with war:: order. Balance 50%
Of 90% in house bill \^/ill be paid after delivery Of goods & installation Cctmplete and  10% will keep as security money and will release